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ACHATA MAMANI SISY DUVEIZA
AGUILAR MONTALVO DIEGO ARMANDO
AGUILERA HEREDIA JOSEPH

AKAY SCHEYDEL ALEJANDRA
ALBARRACIN DONASCO ERMAN LIZANDRO
ALDAYUZ ROJAS VERONICA EVELYN
ALI HUARACHI KEYLA SUZANNE

ANEZ DACO FABIANA

ANEZ SANTILLAN FABRIZIO

ANTELO ARIAS PAMELA

ANTEQUERA SUAREZ JORGE ANTONIO
APAZA CARRENO IRIS DAYANA
AQUICE SINANI DIEGO FELIX
ARAMAYO VACA FABIANA ABIGAIL
ARANCIBIA ZARATE YENIFER

ARAUZ RIVERO LUCIANA

AREBALO LEDEZMA JOSE ANTONNY
AREBALO SASARI ELMER

AREVALO ARRIAZA DIANA NICOLE
ARIAS CRUZ ANALY

ARMELLA SANCHEZ KAREN ROCIO
ARTEAGA ARTEAGA SARA VALERIA
ASLLA SORIA MARIA BELEN

AYALA ILLANEZ RODRIGO

AYLLON NUNEZ DANIEL

BALDELOMAR ZURITA CRISTIAN NEYER
BAPTISTA CHAVEZ MARCOS DAVID
BARBERY PENA ERNESTO

BAZAN CESPEDES JOSE DAVID

BRAVO HERRERA KIMBERLY
BRICEA-20 MENDEZ MARIA RENE
CABALLERO VACA DANIELA NICOL
CABELLO SARZURI FANOR

CABRERA ARTEAGA JUAN ANDRES
CALDERON JUSTINIANO MARIANE FERNANDA
CAMARGO CABALLERO EDUARDO
CARICARI AILLON MARCOS KEVIN
CASTILLO REYNAGA ALBA MARIA
CASTRO TORREZ NICOL ALEJANDRA
CHACON CONDORI EBER ABIUD
CHOQUE LA FUENTE DANER MAURICIO
COCA PANIAGUA MARIA ELVA
CODOCEDO CARDOZO FELIPE ANTONIO
COLQUE LLUSCO CARLOS EZEQUIEL
COLQUE QUENTA JOEL RODRIGO
CONDARCO ILLANES JOSE ANTONIO
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222083719
222083727
222083735
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222083751
222083761
222083778
222083786

222083794
222083808
222083816
222083824
222083832
222083840
222083859
222083867
222083875
222083883
222083891
222083905
222083913
222083921
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222083999
222084006
222084014
222084022
222084030
222084049
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NO TIENE LEVANTAMIENTO DE REGISTRO



CONDE CABRERA VERONIA MONSERRAT
CONDORI FERNANDEZ NAYELI
CORANI CONDORI BRAYAN DANIEL
CORTEZ ALDANA ROMINA BELEN
CORTEZ SOLARES DARLING MICHELLE
CUADIAY MOLINA ANDREA

CUELLAR ARANIBAR PABLO ANDRES
CUELLAR LOPEZ MARIA JOSE

DAZA LINARES LISHA MAR

DE LAS MUNECAS PIZARRO ELIANY
ECHALAR ORTEGA ANA GUADALUPE
ESPINOZA DELGADILLO FABIO
ESPINOZA LAZARTE NAYELI BRENDA
FERNANDEZ MURILLO ELIZA

FLORES ANAGUA LUCY LISETH
FLORES COCA NEIDY ALISSON
FLORES GALARZA ESMIRNA BEHSAIDA
FLORES PENARANDA LISETH

FLORES SENA KEVIN

FLORES VILLEGAS JOEL RICARDO
GALLARDO VARGAS FLAVIA

GALLO CALLAPA DULCE MINERVA
GARCIA CHAMBI LADY ESTHER
GARNICA FLORES STEPHANY MACIEL
GIL MARPARTIDA DEIVI

GONZALES SUNAGUA RUTH

GUEVARA CUEVAS MARTHA YUDITH
GUZMAN MOSCOSO FABIANA

GUZMAN SAUCEDO MUSSOLINE
GUZMAN TAPIA MAYTHE

JANCO YABO JOSUE

JIMENEZ CASTEDO JOSE EDUARDO
LARRAZABLA ROJAS ERICK ANDER
LINO DOMINGUEZ LUIS FERNANDO
LLANOS URGEL AARON

LOPEZ ROBIOS LAURA NAHY

LOPEZ VALERIANO LAURA ANDREA
LORAS ARAUZ JONATHAN BRENT
MAIRANA HUARACHI BISMARK PEDRO
MALDONADO VALLEJOS ANA ISABEL
MAMANI CAMACHO YAMILKA

MAMANI PANOZO PRISCILA LIDIAM
MANACA TOMICHA NIEVES

MANSILLA NUNEZ YOISSY MARIANA
MARTINEZ LEANOS REGINA NORELY
MARTINEZ VALLEJOS ORIANA
MENACHO CHAVEZ MARIANYHI
MENCHACA ORTIZ ANAHI PAOLA
MENDEZ BERNAL LIV ALISON
MENDEZ LOPEZ GABRIEL ANDRES
MENDIETA SALGUERO DARWIN MARCELO
MENDOZA CHARUPA HERMAN SILVESTRE
MERCADO RIBERA ELIANE FATIMA
MIER GOMEZ JORGE ANDRES
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222084170
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MIRANDA ESPINDOLA RUBA-1 BELA-éN
MIRANDA ROMANO MARIA DEL CARMEN
MOLINA ARCE KEISHA

MONASTERIO ROSALES LUIS FERNANDO
MONASTERIOS CLAROS JULIO CESAR
MONTAA-20 BAZA-iN NICOLE

MONTANO MENDIETA RICELY NAILY
MONTENEGRO HERRERA ANDRIY JUNIOR
MONTENEGRO POMIER JORGE ELOY
MUJICA ASCUI DARLA KATERINE
MUNOS VARGAS MELANY VELSHY

MUNOZ TORRES MELISSA

NINA ACHU JUDITH

NUNEZ BARBOZA ALAN

ORELLANA TAPIA LIZETH

ORIHUELA PADILLA CRISTIAN SANTAIGO

OROPEZA ARNEZ MARIOLY

ORTIZ ORTIZ JUAN MANUEL
ORTUNO BANEGAS CARLA FERNANDA
ORTUNO CUENTAS ABIGAIL

PACCI QUISPE NAYELY

PACELLO GUZMAN MARIANA
PACOSILLO MARTINEZ KARINA
PARRA ARAOZ LIZ CARLA

PEDRAZA BARBA REYNALDO ADIL
PEDRAZA JUSTINIANO YERKO ISRAEL
PERALTA VALVERDE JOSE ADRIAN
PEREIRA MARTINEZ BRYAN

PEREZ LINO JOSE MARIA
PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ YENIFER
PIZA MORALES YAMINA BELEN
PRADO PINTO ALEXANDER

PROFFER MERCADO DANIEL OMAR
QUENA GOMEZ GERARDO

QUINONEZ BERNAL DAYANA YERALDINE
QUINTEROS AICA ANGEL ANDRES
QUISBERT NINA LUZ VANNIA
QUISPE LUNAZCO BEIMAR

QUISPE TITO LEIDY LAURA
RAMIREZ HYON NARE

RENDON PARAPAINO LICY DOLORES
REVOLLO ALCOCER LEIDY MICHEL
RIVERO HIZA TALISSA

RIVERO HIZA YARITZA

RIVERO PACO JIMENA

ROCA COCA MARIAM

ROCHA SEGOVIA DENILSON

RODA MOLINA GUSTAVO ADOLFO
RODAS VIANA YOSELIN

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS ALAN NEILS
ROJAS BAZAN LIMBERG

ROJAS MENDEZ MARCELA

ROJAS MONTERO DIANNA

ROMERO ARIAS DIEGO ANDRE
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222084715
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222084774
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222084804
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222084855
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222084881
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ROMERO CAMINO NOELIA 222085215 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
ROMERO PEREIRA JORGE LUIS 222085223 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
ROSALES LLANOS MARIA VICTORIA 222085231 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SANCHEZ MEJIA MATEO ALEJANDRO 222085241 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SANDOVAL NEGRETE GUADALUPE 222085258 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SANDOVAL VARGAS BETANIA 222085266 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SANGUINO JACOBO STEPHANIE BENITA 222085274 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SARAVIA GRASS MARIANA FERNANDA 222085282 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SARDE SAN MARTINI GEOVANNA 222085290 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SARMIENTO CAERO INDIRA PAULINA 222085304 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SEJAS ALVAREZ MICHELLE ARIANA 222085312 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SEMLER LOPEZ RICARDO 222085320 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SERRUDO HERRERA THIAGO JHOSSEP 222085339 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SUAREZ FRANCO MARIA NIEVES 222085347 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SUAREZ ZABALA CAROLINA 222085355 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
SUYO CRUZ FREDDY 222085363 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
TEJERINA ALVAREZ JOSSELYN DANIELA 222085371 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
TERAN OYOLA ANGELINA 222085381 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
TOLA SANCHEZ MILKA 222085398 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
TOMICHA ROMAN JUAN 222085401 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
TORREZ MEDINA MELANY 222085411 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
TORREZ OYARDO JOSE MIGUEL 222085428 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
TORRICO APAZA BRAYAN RAUL 222085436 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
URIZAR NOGALES ODESSA PADME 222085444 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VACA ALPIRE LUIS EMILIO 222085452 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VACA FLORES ANA GABRIEL 222085460 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VACA PESSOA DAVID JOEL 222085479 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VALENCIA GRANEROS MARIA YULIANA 222085487 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VALLE RUIZ REYSON STON 222085495 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VALLE TUBARI TATIANA 222085509 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VARGAS ESPINOZA FRANCO 222085517 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VARGAS PENA ANGELES GRACIELA 222085525 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VASQUEZ GUTIERREZ ALIZZON 222085533 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VEGA CESPEDES LEONARDO 222085541 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VELARDE RIOS JOSE MARIANO 222085551 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VENTURA MENDIETA NOHELIA 222085568 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VERA JALDIN SIXTO 222085576 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VIDAL GUTIERREZ RENZO GABRIEL 222085584 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VILLARROEL VALVERDE BISMARK EDIL 222085592 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VILLAZON HANSEN AMANDA KATE 222085606 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VISCARRA MONTERO DANIEL ALEJANDRO 222085614 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
VIVEROS SALCES NORELY 222085622 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
ZABALA ALGARANAZ MARIA SOLEDAD 222085630 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
ZABALA NOGALES SANTIAGO 222085649 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
ZABALA SERRANO CAROLINA 222085657 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
ZARPELLON ROJAS STEPHANY LAUREN 222085665 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
ZELADA DELLIEN VALERIA 222085673 139-3 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL



